	Last Name
	First Name
	Personal Email
	Telephone
	Department

	Appleford
	Arlen
	aappleford@aol.com
	951 686 1632
	English

	Baringer
	Sandy
	sbaringer@aft1966.org
	760 751 1504
	English

	Beehler
	Paul
	pbeehler@hotmail.com
	714 280 0395
	English

	Cleaves
	Wallace
	wallaceteach@aol.com
	909 626 9935
	English

	Hackelton
	Devon
	dhackelton@adelphia.ne
	909 899 7959
	English

	Harder
	Ben
	blharder@earthlink.net
	951 662 3443
	English

	Hepler
	Dan
	danhepler@sbcglobal.net
	951 776 1137
	English

	Hinckley
	David
	loyalsteed74@yahoo.com
	909 798 4202
	English

	Jobe
	Don
	donjobe@sbcglobal.net
	951 352 2326
	English

	Jones
	Benedict
	bkjones@san.rr.com
	858 452 6886
	English

	Jones
	Robert
	satus_iapeto@verizon.net
	909 793 4049
	English

	Kay
	Stephanie
	ss1kay@gmail.com
	951 781 1070
	English

	Keith
	Vance
	lashervan@hotmail.com
	951 485 2888
	English

	Linard
	Brian
	blinard@att.net
	951 788 8656
	Comp Sci

	Roumpini
	Papadomichelaki
	roubikan@hotmail.com
	951 485 2888
	English

	Stamp
	John
	john.stamp@earthlink.net
	909 625 3746
	English

	Svonkin
	Craig
	svonkco@netzero.com
	951 341 0906
	English

	Tuell
	Cynthia
	cynthiatuell@roadrunner.com
	909 946 8825
	English
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